
AREA DE

ADMINISTRACION

VESTIBULO

RECEPCION

ESCALERAS

SALA DE ESTUDIO

JARDIN

INTERIOR

SANITARIOS

SALA DE ESTUDIO

NIÑOS

ESTACIONAMIENTO

2 4
1

2 5 6
1

N.P.T.+0,20

N.P.T.+0.35

N.P.T.+2.50

N.P.T.+0.20

N.P.T.+0.20

N.P.T.+2.50

N.P.T.+0.20

N.P.T.+0.20

PLANTA ARQUITECTONICA BAJA

ESC.......................................................1.100

10.00

21.20

11.20

5.001.404.80
10.00 5.00

2.40

0.90

4.00

0.80

1.00

3.40

6.40

6.40

6.00

9.20

21.60

2.40

A

B

C

D

F

G

H

I

A

D

E

H

I

6.00

7.60

7.00

7.00

21.60

5.00

11.2

3.20

3.00

10.00

21.20

11 2

5

3

6

BB

A

A

10.00

CALLE CALLE

2

1

3

4

5

6

7

89

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

14.00

1.60

JARDIN

EXTERIOR

N.P.T.+2.50

ESCALERAS

2

1

3

4

5

6

7

89

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

ESTACIONAMIENTO

N.P.T.+0.20

4 5 62

1

2

1

SALA DE ESTUDIO

PRIVADA

SALA DE

COMPUTADORAS

TERRAZA

N.P.T.+0,20

N.P.T.+0.20

N.P.T.+0.20

BB

A

A

SALA DE ESTUDIO

SALA DE ESTUDIO

ADULTOS

CAFETERIA

SANITARIOS

N.P.T.+0.20

N.P.T.+0.35

SANITARIOS

2.40

1.90

0.90

2.40

1.20

6.40

4.00

2.40

14.00

7.60

21.60

2.20

1.60

2.20

4.80

4.40

4.00

2.40

6.40

9.20

6.00

21.60

22 5

1A

2B

2C

2E

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22
22

22

22

22

22

D

C

B

A

5-00
1.40

4.80
10.00

10.00 11.20

21.20

10.00

10.00

1.20
00.

00. 0.70
5.00

2.402.40

21.20

CALLE

CALLE

PLANTA ARQUITECTONICA ALTA

ESC.......................................................1.100

N.P.T.+0.20

N.P.T.+0.20

LO
CA

LI
ZA

CI
Ó

N

SIMBOLOGÍA

SELLOS

PROYECTO:
BIBLIOTECA MUNICIPAL

DIRECCIÓN:

PROPIETARIO:

BELVERI ELIAS ESCALANTE

NOMBRE DEL PLANO:

PLANTA ARQUITECTÓNICA

P 
R 

O
 Y

 E
 C

 T
 Ó

D.R.O:

COMITAN DE DOMINGUEZ
FIRMA:

CL
AV

E A-1

ACOTACIÓN:

ESCALA:

1:100

METROS

PLANO:

01/01

FECHA: 13/NIVIEMBRE /2020


	Sheets and Views
	Model


